
2019128 GROWTHPOINT  EC PE Super 8
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA0833 GN

A1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

BYE

3

4

TSA081081

TSA091340

EP

EP

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Mieke  DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA081344

TSA091240

EP

EP

Lené JEPPE

Amy Leigh STUART 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA091003

TSA081042

FS

EP

CARA LE GRANGE

[8] Tara  FERREIRA 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA081123

TSA081194

WP

EP

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Kiara ROULSTONE 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA081662

TSA091324

EP

NW

Zikhona XATE

Roxy BREDENKAMP 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA101002

TSA091037

GC

EP

Jordan  EDWARDS

Grace KEMP 6-2, 6-2

15

16

TSA081168

TSA091020

EP

NW

Mine  VAN ZYL

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA081204

TSA091047

Winelands

GC

[7] Milla KOTZE

Botshelo DISEKO 6-2, 6-1

19

20

TSA081196

TSA010268

Winelands

FS

Anesce DU TOIT

Nika JOUBERT 6-0, 6-2

21

22

TSA081198

TSA081263

Winelands

FS

Sophia THORPE

Ameli  THERON 7-5, 6-2

23

24

TSA091492

TSA081038

FS

WP

Arnel THERON

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA081098

TSA081582

FS

WP

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

INDIA  RAUTENBACH 6-2, 6-4

27

28

TSA081313

TSA091097

FS

WP

Este VAN ZYL

Logan MATTHYSEN 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA081148

TSA081095

EP

EP

Anné ADAM

Jenna  COETZEE 6-0, 6-0

31

32
TSA081235 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

6-0, 6-0

Lené JEPPE

CARA LE GRANGE

6-0, 6-2

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Roxy BREDENKAMP

6-0, 6-3

Jordan  EDWARDS

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-0, 6-0

[7] Milla KOTZE

Anesce DU TOIT

6-1, 6-0

Ameli  THERON

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

6-0, 6-0

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Logan MATTHYSEN

6-3, 6-2

Jenna  COETZEE

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

6-1, 6-1

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

CARA LE GRANGE

6-3, 6-2

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-0

[7] Milla KOTZE

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

6-1, 6-2

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

6-2, 6-2

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-4

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

6-3, 6-2

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

7-6(4), 7-6(3)

[3] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS 6-4, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[5] Jahnie VAN ZYL



CARA LE GRANGE

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN 6-4, 6-0

[7] Milla KOTZE

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN 7-5, 6-1

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[7] Milla KOTZE

6-0, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[4] Angelica VAN VUUREN

CARA LE GRANGE

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN 6-4, 6-4

7/8 Playoff

[6] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Lené JEPPE 7-6(4), 5-7, 10-6

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Jordan  EDWARDS 6-2, 6-1

Anesce DU TOIT

Ameli  THERON 6-0, 6-3

Logan MATTHYSEN

Jenna  COETZEE 6-1, 6-3

Lené JEPPE

Roxy BREDENKAMP

6-3, 6-0

Anesce DU TOIT

Logan MATTHYSEN

7-5, 1-6, 10-3

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Logan MATTHYSEN

6-2, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Lené JEPPE

Anesce DU TOIT 6-3, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Lené JEPPE

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Jordan  EDWARDS 7-6(4), 7-5

Ameli  THERON

Jenna  COETZEE 6-0, 6-1

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Jenna  COETZEE

6-2, 7-5

13/14 Playoff

Kèani  SCHOULTZ

Jordan  EDWARDS

Ameli  THERON 7-6(4), 6-2

15/16 Playoff

Ameli  THERON



I1

BYE

Mieke  DU PLESSIS

Amy Leigh STUART

[8] Tara  FERREIRA 6-0, 6-1

Kiara ROULSTONE

Zikhona XATE 6-2, 6-1

Grace KEMP

Mine  VAN ZYL 6-3, 6-3

Botshelo DISEKO

Nika JOUBERT 6-0, 6-2

Sophia THORPE

Arnel THERON 6-0, 6-1

INDIA  RAUTENBACH

Este VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-3

I8

Anné ADAM

BYE

Mieke  DU PLESSIS

[8] Tara  FERREIRA

6-0, 6-0

Kiara ROULSTONE

Grace KEMP

6-1, 6-4

Botshelo DISEKO

Sophia THORPE

6-2, 6-4

INDIA  RAUTENBACH

Anné ADAM

6-1, 6-2

[8] Tara  FERREIRA

Kiara ROULSTONE

6-1, 6-3

Botshelo DISEKO

INDIA  RAUTENBACH

6-2, 6-3

[8] Tara  FERREIRA

INDIA  RAUTENBACH

6-2, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

[8] Tara  FERREIRA

Kiara ROULSTONE

Botshelo DISEKO Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Kiara ROULSTONE

Mieke  DU PLESSIS

Grace KEMP 6-1, 6-0

Sophia THORPE

Anné ADAM 6-3, 6-4

Grace KEMP

Sophia THORPE

6-4, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Sophia THORPE

Mieke  DU PLESSIS

Anné ADAM Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Anné ADAM

M1

BYE

Amy Leigh STUART

Zikhona XATE

Mine  VAN ZYL 6-4, 6-2

Nika JOUBERT

Arnel THERON 6-1, 6-0

M4

Este VAN ZYL

BYE

Amy Leigh STUART

Zikhona XATE

3-6, 6-2, 12-10

Nika JOUBERT

Este VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-2

Zikhona XATE

Nika JOUBERT

4-6, 7-6(5), 10-5

25/26 Playoff

Zikhona XATE

Amy Leigh STUART

Este VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Amy Leigh STUART



O1

BYE

Mine  VAN ZYL

O2

Arnel THERON

BYE

Mine  VAN ZYL

Arnel THERON

6-1, 6-0

29/30 Playoff

Mine  VAN ZYL

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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